



Provider Notice:

Revised Provider Manual Posted to Provider Web Portal Effective June 3, 2019

Today Envolve Dental, Inc., posted a revised draft of the Medicaid provider manual narrative to the Provider Web Portal at <https://pwp.envolvedental.com>. The revised draft will become effective 30 days from today's date. **Please refer to the current manual until June 3, 2019.**

Please note that the benefit grids now are published separately. The 2018 grids are under review and will be updated with the 2019 codes as soon as possible. In the meantime, please continue using the 2018 benefit grids until further notice.

As always, thank you for being our partner in care in serving Sunflower Health Plan members.

Questions?

If you have any questions, please contact our Customer Service department at providerrelations@envolvehealth.com or 855-434-9245.